

ELVE 	REIGN LIMITED LIA Galt Ocean Marke		SEE FL	05 MAY -4 AM
RECEL 05 MAY -4 05 MAY -4	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge	1 1 03 \$160.00	ORIOA	50 105/05/

Electronic Filing, Menu

Corporate Filing

Public Access Help

	05/04/2005	12:42	8132290134		HOLLAND&KNIGHT	PAGE 02/04
Н	05)011394	46 3				
. *•	Arr,	UUATIOI			LITY COMPANY FOR AUTHO VESS IN FLORIDA	RIZATION TO
	IN COMP LIMITED,	PLIANCE WII LIABILITY CO	H SECTION 608.503 MPANYTO IRANSA	, FLORIDA STATUTES CT BUSINESS IN THE .	, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO I STATE OF FLORIDA:	REGISTER A FOREIGN
•	_{1.} Gal	it Ocean	Marketplace			
				(Name of foreign lim	ited liability company}	
		a Carolina		3.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	(Jurisdi	iction under fl coi	he law of which forci, inpany is organized)	en limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable)	
	4. Feb	ruary 23, 2	2005	5.	perpetual	·····
1		•	of Organization)		(Duration: Year limited liability compan exist or "perpetual")	y will cease to
.: ·	6. <u>May</u>	4 2005			ctions 608.501, 608.502, and 817.155, F.S	
	000			•		••)
١.	7	N. EIM SI	reet, # 200, Gre		arolina 27401-1539	
					·	7.00
				(Street address of	principal office)	LEO OF
	8. If lim	nited liabilit	y company is a m	anager-managed co	mpany, check here	
	9. The r	rame and ເບ	sual husiness addi	resses of the manag	ing members or managers are as fol	
				-	ensboro, North Carolina 27401-1	mo - D
						6 6 6
	<u></u>		<u>. </u>	<u> </u>		RID 53
						P
•		· · ·	<u></u>			<u></u>
	<u></u>		- <u>.</u> .			
·	ticju	ristiction und	er the law of which it i		ys old, duly authenticated by the official havi opy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a t bonitted.)	
	11. Nati	ure of busin	less or purposes to	be conducted or p	romoted in Florida: <u>own, develop</u>	and
	oper	rate prope	rty known as Ga	alt Ocean Market;	lace in Fort Lauderdale, Florida	
			Sten	D. Be	м	
			Signature o	f a member or an	authorized representative of a n	nember
ŧ			document c		08.408(3), F.S., the execution of mation under the penalties of peretrue)	

.

<u>Steven D. Bell. Administrative Member</u> Typed or printed name of signee

.

. 05/04/2005 12:42 8132290134

HOLLAND&KNIGHT

PAGE 03/04

Π

П

 \Box

P

õ

ទ្ធ

x 3/83/2005 15:15 7275819837

BARRINGTON TERRACE

PAGE 04

H05000113946 3

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 603.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSKRIED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Galt Ocean Market Place, LLC

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

Jackie Tatsak, Executive Director

(Name)

Barrington Terrace, 333 16th Avenue SE

Floride states address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)

Largo

FL 33771 (City/State/Zip)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited limit company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as 22 registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

(Signature)

- 3 100.00 Filing Fee for Application.
- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
- \$ 5.99 Certificate of Status (optional)

H05000113946 3

05/04/2005 12:42

8132290134

HOLLAND&KNIGHT

PAGE 04/04

D

¥.



NORTH CAROLINA

Department of The Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE (Limited Liability Company)

I, ELAINE F. MARSHALL, Secretary of State of the State of North Carolina, do hereby certify that

GALT OCEAN MARKETPLACE, LLC

is a limited liability company duly formed under the laws of the State of North Carolina, having been formed on the 23rd day of February, 2005, with its period of duration being Perpetual.

I FURTHER certify that the said limited liability company's articles of organization are not suspended for failure to comply with the Revenue Act of the State of North Carolina; that the said limited liability company is not administratively dissolved for failure to comply with the provisions of the North Carolina Limited Liability Company Act; and that the said limited liability company has not filed articles of dissolution as of this date of this certificate.



Contification# 84679)75-1 Reference# 7852718-ACH Page: 1 of 1 Verify this contificate online at www.scoretary.state.ne.us/verification H05000113948 3 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal at the City of Raleigh, this 3rd day of May, 2005

Elaine I. Marshall

Secretary of State